
Period Action Dat Hijri date Gregorian date
The beginning of training and registration of trainees and courses for the first semester Sunday 24/02/1445 10/9/2023

National Day holiday Sunday 9/03/1445 24/09/2023

End of training for the first semester Thursday 8/06/1445 21/12/2023

The beginning of the first semester vacation Sunday 11/06/1445 24/12/2023

The beginning of training and registration of trainees and courses for the second semester Sunday 25/06/1445 7/1/2024

Establishment day holiday Thursday 12/08/1445 22/02/2024

Eid al-Fitr holiday Wednesday 1/10/1445 10/4/2024

End of training for the second semester Thursday 3/09/1445 13/03/2024

Beginning of job training for the summer semester Sunday 5/09/1445 15/03/2024

Eid al-Adha holiday Saturday 9/12/1445 15/06/2024

End of job training for the summer semester Thursday 26/10/1445 5/5/2024

Beginning of evaluating trainees for job training Sunday 27/10/1445 6/5/2024

Sunday - Thursday 10-15/5/2024
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